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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Minear          M2024         1/12    5:32       17:10
2     Phil Adams             M1519          1/8    5:37       17:23
3     Ryan Thompson          M2529         1/17    5:43       17:42
4     Thomas 3sticks McBride M5054         1/14    6:00       18:34
5     Chad Gutschenritter    M14UN         1/25    6:02       18:40
6     Ben Love               M1519          2/8    6:12       19:12
7     Neal Groteluschen      M3539         1/16    6:13       19:15
8     Eric Fee               M3034         1/24    6:21       19:39
9     Tom Heuer              M5054         2/14    6:21       19:40
10    David Strom            M1519          3/8    6:26       19:56
11    Alec Nelson            M14UN         2/25    6:28       20:03
12    John Bartello          M5559         1/13    6:30       20:07
13    David Juhl             M4044         1/15    6:35       20:22
14    Wanda Gau              F4549         1/28    6:37       20:28
15    Jon Garner             M3034         2/24    6:40       20:40
16    Jeremy Zmolek          M3034         3/24    6:43       20:47
17    Arielle Brown          F1519         1/12    6:47       20:59
18    Alex Graeve            M14UN         3/25    6:47       21:01
19    Jim Petersen           M4044         2/15    6:49       21:06
20    Kyle Vollstedt         M2024         2/12    6:51       21:13
21    Stacy McFarland        M2529         2/17    6:54       21:23
22    Richard Davis          M14UN         4/25    6:54       21:23
23    Michael McCulloch      M4044         3/15    6:56       21:29
24    Eric Camper            M3539         2/16    6:58       21:36
25    Roy Ney                M5559         2/13    7:02       21:48
26    Mark Moore             M2024         3/12    7:03       21:51
27    Sean Skillern          M14UN         5/25    7:05       21:57
28    Scott Newbury          M4044         4/15    7:09       22:09
29    Dawn Hayes             F3539         1/44    7:11       22:16
30    Scott Long             M4549         1/11    7:13       22:22
31    Casey Niemann          M3034         4/24    7:16       22:30
32    David Senchina         M2529         3/17    7:16       22:32
33    James Davis, Jr        M1519          4/8    7:17       22:35
34    Alan Gross             M5054         3/14    7:18       22:36
35    Oscar Arzamendia       M2024         4/12    7:18       22:37
36    Loyed Hedges           M4549         2/11    7:20       22:42
37    Kent Hicok             M4044         5/15    7:20       22:44
38    Connor McDermott       M14UN         6/25    7:22       22:50
39    Jack Oberman           M14UN         7/25    7:23       22:53
40    Aidan Askin            M14UN         8/25    7:26       23:02
41    Holli Miller           F3539         2/44    7:26       23:02
42    Glen Dippold           M4549         3/11    7:31       23:16
43    Tom Lensing            M14UN         9/25    7:31       23:16
44    Gary Scholten          M4549         4/11    7:31       23:17
45    Jeremy Bertocki        M3034         5/24    7:32       23:19
46    Rod Nelsen             M4044         6/15    7:35       23:28
47    Dan Polson             M3539         3/16    7:37       23:35
48    Steven Conlon          M5559         3/13    7:40       23:45
49    Lynn Dennis            F5054         1/23    7:41       23:50
50    Angela Hill            F3539         3/44    7:43       23:53
51    Kristi Emick           F3034         1/46    7:44       23:59
52    Jennifer Frimml        F2529         1/65    7:45       24:01
53    Brett Bunkers          M4044         7/15    7:47       24:06
54    Gary Cloud             M6064          1/6    7:48       24:10
55    Diane Iversen          F3539         4/44    7:48       24:10
56    Tami Draper            F3539         5/44    7:50       24:15
57    Paul Sapp              M4044         8/15    7:54       24:27
58    Debra Croft            F5054         2/23    7:54       24:30
59    Nick Kuennen           M2529         4/17    7:55       24:32
60    John Tigges            M3539         4/16    7:56       24:33
61    James Donovan          M3034         6/24    7:56       24:34
62    Robert Hall            M5559         4/13    7:58       24:42
63    Mary Nelson            F2529         2/65    7:58       24:42
64    Karen Oberman          F3539         6/44    8:00       24:47
65    Caleb Brainerd         M2024         5/12    8:01       24:50
66    Kelsey Moes            F1519         2/12    8:01       24:51
67    Cory Wilson            F3034         2/46    8:05       25:01
68    Jon Potter             M2529         5/17    8:05       25:04
69    Cozy Nelsen            F3539         7/44    8:06       25:04
70    Don Reed               M5054         4/14    8:07       25:08
71    Cindi Schuknecht       F5054         3/23    8:09       25:14
72    Sarah Obrien           F3034         3/46    8:10       25:19
73    Tom Doruska            M3539         5/16    8:12       25:24
74    Kristina Baumann       F2024         1/23    8:12       25:25
75    Dana Drape             F4549         2/28    8:13       25:28
76    Mark Kay               M4549         5/11    8:14       25:31
77    Erica Simbro           F2529         3/65    8:14       25:32
78    Bobbi Snodgrass        F4549         3/28    8:15       25:33
79    Joe Amadeo             M14UN        10/25    8:17       25:38
80    Amanda Day             F2024         2/23    8:20       25:48
81    Melissa Grandon        F2529         4/65    8:20       25:48
82    Erik Keninger          M3034         7/24    8:20       25:49
83    Erica Polson           F3539         8/44    8:20       25:50
84    Lynn Trask             M4549         6/11    8:21       25:53
85    Eric Vanden Hull       M2024         6/12    8:21       25:53
86    Lindsay Bormann        F2024         3/23    8:21       25:53
87    Ryan Simmer            M3034         8/24    8:22       25:57
88    Jon Denney             M2024         7/12    8:23       25:57
89    Michaela Gau           F14UN         1/12    8:26       26:07
90    Allan Hale             M3034         9/24    8:28       26:15
91    Dana Kruse             F2529         5/65    8:29       26:18
92    Erika Hodgson          F2529         6/65    8:30       26:21
93    Jacob Cleveland        M2529         6/17    8:30       26:21
94    Laura Boggs            F2529         7/65    8:30       26:21
95    Stephanie Smiley       F14UN         2/12    8:31       26:23
96    Andy Kuennen           M3034        10/24    8:31       26:24
97    Jon Croft              M5054         5/14    8:32       26:27
98    Teri Rokusek           F4044         1/28    8:33       26:28
99    Elaine Kay             F4549         4/28    8:34       26:31
100   Shanna Wunder          F2529         8/65    8:34       26:31
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101   Jennifer Halverson     F2529         9/65    8:34       26:32
102   Spencer Baltes         M14UN        11/25    8:34       26:32
103   Sam Amadeo             M14UN        12/25    8:35       26:36
104   Ben Baker              M14UN        13/25    8:35       26:37
105   Kerry Peterson         M4044         9/15    8:37       26:42
106   Jessica Gunsolley      F2024         4/23    8:37       26:43
107   Brian Gunsolley        M2529         7/17    8:37       26:43
108   Amanda Gillotti        F2529        10/65    8:38       26:45
109   Jamie Morey            M3539         6/16    8:40       26:52
110   Evan Beitz             M14UN        14/25    8:41       26:53
111   Judy Leinen            F2024         5/23    8:41       26:54
112   Scott Pearson          M3034        11/24    8:41       26:56
113   Connie Kirvin          F4044         2/28    8:43       27:01
114   Randi Reed             F1519         3/12    8:45       27:06
115   Malcom Netburn         M5559         5/13    8:45       27:08
116   Megan Plattner         F14UN         3/12    8:46       27:09
117   Ben Fogle              M3034        12/24    8:46       27:09
118   Jerry Biga             M5054         6/14    8:47       27:11
119   Mary Gross             F5559         1/12    8:47       27:13
120   David Zimmer           M14UN        15/25    8:47       27:13
121   Sally Finder-Koziol    F4044         3/28    8:48       27:16
122   Cat Schuh              F2529        11/65    8:48       27:17
123   Ben Schuh              M2024         8/12    8:49       27:19
124   Hannah Vettrus         F2529        12/65    8:49       27:19
125   Kurt Schoenberg        M3034        13/24    8:50       27:21
126   Crystal Vigon          F2529        13/65    8:50       27:21
127   Steve Doughty          M4549         7/11    8:50       27:22
128   Matthew Whipple        M14UN        16/25    8:50       27:23
129   William Parton         M5559         6/13    8:51       27:26
130   Katrisha Heidemann     F3539         9/44    8:52       27:27
131   Missy Parton           F3034         4/46    8:52       27:27
132   Mike Perkins           M3539         7/16    8:52       27:28
133   Trina Braafhart        F3539        10/44    8:53       27:30
134   Sean Honts             M2529         8/17    8:53       27:31
135   John Templer           M6064          2/6    8:53       27:31
136   Linda Johnson          F5559         2/12    8:54       27:36
137   Katie White            F3034         5/46    8:55       27:37
138   Kelly Pearce           F3539        11/44    8:55       27:39
139   Arie Van Zee           M14UN        17/25    8:57       27:42
140   Josh Bertocki          M2024         9/12    8:58       27:47
141   Tara Pope              F2529        14/65    9:01       27:55
142   Ashley Engelbarts      F2024         6/23    9:02       28:00
143   Phoukham Baccam        M3539         8/16    9:03       28:01
144   Rebecca Runge          F2529        15/65    9:04       28:07
145   John Walter            M5559         7/13    9:05       28:09
146   Rebecca Hannum         F3034         6/46    9:07       28:16
147   Kelly McGraw           F2529        16/65    9:08       28:18
148   Kilty Askin            M14UN        18/25    9:08       28:18
149   Henry Long             M14UN        19/25    9:09       28:20
150   Kristen Keeler         F3034         7/46    9:09       28:21
151   Amanda Wilson          F2024         7/23    9:10       28:23
152   Noelle Oehler          F3539        12/44    9:11       28:26
153   Joan Nagel             F3539        13/44    9:11       28:28
154   Holly Lowell           F3034         8/46    9:12       28:30
155   Shengan Hsieh          M3034        14/24    9:14       28:35
156   Nick Peters            M1519          5/8    9:14       28:37
157   Nicole Hill            F3034         9/46    9:16       28:42
158   Brent Mock             M3034        15/24    9:17       28:45
159   Lane McMullen          M2529         9/17    9:17       28:45
160   Candy Stiles           F2529        17/65    9:17       28:46
161   Brooke Hansen          F1519         4/12    9:18       28:49
162   Breanne Patel          F2529        18/65    9:18       28:49
163   Kris Bro               M3034        16/24    9:23       29:04
164   John Brown             M5559         8/13    9:24       29:08
165   Jennifer Girdler       F3034        10/46    9:24       29:08
166   Chris Graf             M4044        10/15    9:27       29:16
167   Brooke Budd            F2024         8/23    9:28       29:19
168   Martin Bouska          M2529        10/17    9:29       29:23
169   Jane Newman-Ford       F3539        14/44    9:30       29:26
170   Thomas Woody           M1519          6/8    9:30       29:27
171   Hanna Rosman           F1519         5/12    9:31       29:30
172   Amy Leavitt            F4044         4/28    9:32       29:32
173   Dawn Farrell           F3034        11/46    9:33       29:36
174   Bo Berntsen            M2529        11/17    9:35       29:42
175   Donald Brown           M5054         7/14    9:38       29:50
176   Chris Owenson          M4044        11/15    9:39       29:55
177   Jacob Lederman         M3539         9/16    9:40       29:56
178   Ken Henke              M4549         8/11    9:42       30:02
179   Jenny Norgaard         F2529        19/65    9:42       30:03
180   Gary Soreide           M5559         9/13    9:44       30:10
181   Andrew Davis           M2024        10/12    9:44       30:10
182   Amy Wallace            F2529        20/65    9:45       30:13
183   William Bails          M5559        10/13    9:45       30:14
184   Laura Rosman           F2529        21/65    9:46       30:16
185   Liat Paul              F3034        12/46    9:46       30:16
186   Lori Slack             F4549         5/28    9:47       30:18
187   Cindy Adams            F4549         6/28    9:47       30:19
188   Malary Lee             F1519         6/12    9:48       30:20
189   Diane Dinan            F4044         5/28    9:48       30:22
190   Marsha Bro             F2529        22/65    9:49       30:24
191   Ann Guddall            F3539        15/44    9:49       30:25
192   Julie Holt             F4044         6/28    9:49       30:26
193   Jen Stork              F2024         9/23    9:50       30:28
194   Kristen Waddell        F2529        23/65    9:50       30:28
195   Joyce Burch            F5054         4/23    9:50       30:29
196   Pamela Butler          F2529        24/65    9:52       30:34
197   Brandon Desotel        M2529        12/17    9:52       30:34
198   Angie Hodson           F3539        16/44    9:53       30:37
199   Laura Smith            F4044         7/28    9:53       30:37
200   Kristen Osborn         F2024        10/23    9:53       30:37
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201   Jaime Grandstaff       F2529        25/65    9:53       30:39
202   Stacey Wertzberger     F2529        26/65    9:54       30:40
203   Ken Yeutsy             M6569          1/2    9:54       30:41
204   Jill Nanne             F3539        17/44    9:55       30:44
205   Corey Ostby            M3034        17/24    9:56       30:46
206   John Frisvold          M2024        11/12    9:56       30:48
207   Kristin Hunt           F3539        18/44    9:58       30:52
208   Crystal Repp           F3539        19/44    9:59       30:55
209   Rick Patzner           M4044        12/15    9:59       30:57
210   Luke Patzner           M14UN        20/25    9:59       30:57
211   Tarron Hansen          F14UN         4/12   10:00       30:59
212   Courtney Plattner      F14UN         5/12   10:00       30:59
213   Kristin Cleveland      F2529        27/65   10:01       31:01
214   Kaylie Reicks          F14UN         6/12   10:01       31:03
215   Melody Sheridan        F3034        13/46   10:03       31:09
216   Katrina Devore         F14UN         7/12   10:04       31:10
217   Becky Plattner         F3539        20/44   10:04       31:11
218   Terry Rempe            M4549         9/11   10:05       31:13
219   Jennifer Santiago      F3539        21/44   10:05       31:15
220   Michael Woody          M4549        10/11   10:06       31:18
221   Jack Woody             M1519          7/8   10:06       31:18
222   Lori Van Zee           F4549         7/28   10:09       31:25
223   Brigitte Arnold        F2529        28/65   10:11       31:32
224   Melinda Allen          F3539        22/44   10:12       31:36
225   Jenifer Owenson        F4044         8/28   10:13       31:40
226   Erica Kilstrom         F2529        29/65   10:15       31:45
227   Ann Seamonson          F6064          1/8   10:16       31:50
228   Diana Pardock          F2529        30/65   10:16       31:50
229   Kathy Keane            F3034        14/46   10:18       31:54
230   Jill Ryan              F5054         5/23   10:18       31:54
231   Bess Wood              F3539        23/44   10:19       31:57
232   Tracey Morse           F2529        31/65   10:20       32:00
233   Larry Smith            M4044        13/15   10:22       32:07
234   Jared Ellars           M2529        13/17   10:22       32:07
235   Brenda Simon           F2024        11/23   10:23       32:11
236   Pasha Bouaphakeo       F2529        32/65   10:24       32:12
237   Nancy Lavelle          F4044         9/28   10:25       32:15
238   Matthew Symonds        M3539        10/16   10:25       32:16
239   Erin Fisher            F3034        15/46   10:25       32:17
240   Kathy Agocs            F3539        24/44   10:25       32:17
241   Debbie Nielsen         F4549         8/28   10:25       32:17
242   April Symonds          F3034        16/46   10:25       32:17
243   Polly Brooks           F3034        17/46   10:25       32:17
244   Sara Ervin             F2529        33/65   10:25       32:17
245   Katie Hoff             F2024        12/23   10:26       32:18
246   Tracy Boschee          F2529        34/65   10:26       32:20
247   Jessica O'Mara         F3034        18/46   10:27       32:23
248   Liasa Hackworth        F1519         7/12   10:27       32:23
249   Christina Littler      F2529        35/65   10:29       32:28
250   Teresa Wurr            F4549         9/28   10:30       32:32
251   Becky Aldrich          F4549        10/28   10:31       32:35
252   Matt McDonald          M3539        11/16   10:32       32:37
253   Gary Scherer           M3539        12/16   10:32       32:38
254   Tina McDonald          F3539        25/44   10:32       32:39
255   Emily Minear           F2529        36/65   10:33       32:41
256   Ashley Brown           F1519         8/12   10:34       32:43
257   Mark Minear            M5054         8/14   10:34       32:43
258   Jake Kirvin            M2024        12/12   10:34       32:45
259   Patrick Bruner         M4044        14/15   10:35       32:48
260   Stephanie Thornburg    F2529        37/65   10:36       32:51
261   Cindy Blay             F4044        10/28   10:40       33:04
262   Ann Anderson           F5054         6/23   10:42       33:10
263   Jill Christensen       F3034        19/46   10:43       33:13
264   Kristi Bennett         F3034        20/46   10:44       33:15
265   Joel Bennett           M3034        18/24   10:44       33:16
266   Marion Wagner          F5054         7/23   10:44       33:16
267   Brenda Harris          F4044        11/28   10:44       33:16
268   Bradley Harris         M5054         9/14   10:44       33:16
269   Susan Hoss             F4044        12/28   10:46       33:22
270   Michelle Fitzpatrick   F2024        13/23   10:48       33:27
271   Hannah Snodgrass       F14UN         8/12   10:49       33:32
272   Christine Fothergill   F2024        14/23   10:50       33:33
273   Bill Lisbon            M3034        19/24   10:50       33:35
274   Erika Vanderhoff       F2529        38/65   10:51       33:36
275   Ryan Sauer             M3034        20/24   10:56       33:52
276   Nicole Kathman         F2529        39/65   10:56       33:53
277   Tamara Cavanaugh       F3034        21/46   10:56       33:53
278   Sigrid Harem           F2529        40/65   10:57       33:55
279   Pam Hugen              F5054         8/23   10:57       33:56
280   Julie Reglin           F4549        11/28   10:57       33:56
281   Clinton Baltes         M1519          8/8   10:57       33:56
282   Linda Brown            F5559         3/12   10:57       33:57
283   Carol Pierce           F3539        26/44   10:58       33:58
284   Suzanne Menke          F4044        13/28   11:00       34:06
285   Wil Baltes             M14UN        21/25   11:01       34:08
286   Sherry Smiley          F4044        14/28   11:01       34:09
287   Sarah Bennett          F2024        15/23   11:01       34:09
288   Mary Ho                F3034        22/46   11:02       34:10
289   Diana Bing             F2529        41/65   11:02       34:11
290   Barry Coates           M5559        11/13   11:03       34:13
291   Nikki Spence           F3539        27/44   11:04       34:17
292   Anne Pham              F2024        16/23   11:07       34:25
293   Maggie Hugen           F14UN         9/12   11:07       34:27
294   Victoria Eschweiler    F1519         9/12   11:07       34:27
295   Jennifer Walkup        F3034        23/46   11:12       34:41
296   Reagan Rosenberg       F3034        24/46   11:12       34:42
297   Kelsey Fix             F2529        42/65   11:12       34:42
298   Allyson Glaser         F3539        28/44   11:12       34:44
299   Annelie Heinen         F3034        25/46   11:13       34:44
300   Cynthia Pearson        F4549        12/28   11:13       34:46
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301   Scott Flatness         M3034        21/24   11:14       34:47
302   Andrea McFarlan        F4044        15/28   11:14       34:49
303   Amy Flatness           F2529        43/65   11:14       34:49
304   Rochelle Benavides                    0/0   11:16       34:54
305   Holly Simmer           F2529        44/65   11:16       34:55
306   Pam Bissing            F4549        13/28   11:17       34:59
307   Lisa Ohnemus           F3034        26/46   11:18       35:02
308   Tiffanie Snyder        F3034        27/46   11:20       35:07
309   Allison Meredith       F3034        28/46   11:20       35:08
310   Jessie Perry           F2024        17/23   11:21       35:10
311   Briana Reha            F14UN        10/12   11:21       35:11
312   Kim Keninger           F3034        29/46   11:23       35:17
313   Michelle Cole          F2529        45/65   11:27       35:29
314   Andrea Enyart          F2529        46/65   11:27       35:30
315   Marilee Mitchell       F4549        14/28   11:30       35:37
316   Sally Fisher           F6064          2/8   11:30       35:39
317   Janet Nicolino         F5054         9/23   11:31       35:40
318   Erin Wooley            F2024        18/23   11:31       35:41
319   Lisa Chido             F4044        16/28   11:31       35:42
320   Monica Reha            F3034        30/46   11:31       35:42
321   Bryan Crowder          M3539        13/16   11:34       35:50
322   Lyndi Meyer            F2529        47/65   11:36       35:56
323   Leslie Donovan         F3034        31/46   11:36       35:56
324   Scott Kruse            M4044        15/15   11:36       35:56
325   Matt Crile             M3539        14/16   11:37       36:00
326   Karri Rogers           F2529        48/65   11:38       36:02
327   Lori Brown             F2529        49/65   11:38       36:02
328   Reanna Yenger          F2024        19/23   11:38       36:04
329   Lisa Kazmerzak         F3539        29/44   11:42       36:14
330   Jennifer Berger        F3034        32/46   11:42       36:14
331   Christa Pearson        F3034        33/46   11:42       36:16
332   Jack Johnson           M5559        12/13   11:43       36:19
333   Angel Head             F3539        30/44   11:43       36:19
334   Connie McCleary        F4044        17/28   11:46       36:28
335   Margaret Kneedler      F5559         4/12   11:48       36:33
336   Anne Mahoney           F2529        50/65   11:48       36:34
337   Katy Rodish            F3034        34/46   11:49       36:37
338   Jennifer Brenner       F14UN        11/12   11:51       36:43
339   Brett Murphy           M2529        14/17   11:53       36:50
340   Susan Baroffio         F4549        15/28   11:54       36:53
341   Kimberly Bailey        F4044        18/28   12:00       37:09
342   Renee Danhauer         F3034        35/46   12:00       37:10
343   Shar Pardubsky         F6064          3/8   12:01       37:13
344   Christine Ray          F2529        51/65   12:04       37:24
345   Clint Ray              M2529        15/17   12:05       37:25
346   Sheryl Burch           F4549        16/28   12:06       37:28
347   Cora Egherman          F14UN        12/12   12:09       37:38
348   Sarah McDougal         F4044        19/28   12:10       37:42
349   Nick Graf              M14UN        22/25   12:11       37:44
350   Marcia Bergren         F5054        10/23   12:13       37:50
351   Nawal Ghali            F5054        11/23   12:13       37:52
352   Dianne Jones           F4549        17/28   12:13       37:53
353   Jennifer Murphy        F2529        52/65   12:14       37:54
354   Sarah Willyard         F2529        53/65   12:18       38:06
355   Addy Leistikow         F2529        54/65   12:22       38:18
356   Evie Miller            F2529        55/65   12:22       38:18
357   Bryan Siever           M3034        22/24   12:22       38:20
358   Amber Siever           F3034        36/46   12:23       38:21
359   Melissa Johnson        F3034        37/46   12:26       38:31
360   Scott Garner           M4549        11/11   12:26       38:31
361   Renae Garner           F3539        31/44   12:26       38:31
362   Carol Watkins          F4044        20/28   12:31       38:47
363   Janna Crick            F2529        56/65   12:31       38:48
364   Ian Long               M14UN        23/25   12:33       38:53
365   Andrea Newman          F2529        57/65   12:33       38:53
366   Melissa Spivie         F2529        58/65   12:34       38:57
367   Traci Mienke           F4044        21/28   12:36       39:03
368   Sara Weber             F1519        10/12   12:37       39:04
369   Vicky Close            F4549        18/28   12:37       39:06
370   Alan Scherer           M6569          2/2   12:38       39:08
371   Penny Hofmaier         F4549        19/28   12:41       39:17
372   Tari Adamson           F4044        22/28   12:41       39:19
373   Sheila Cronin          F3539        32/44   12:45       39:30
374   Mary Echterling        F4044        23/28   12:48       39:39
375   Mary Koger             F3034        38/46   12:50       39:47
376   Rosie Thompson         F5559         5/12   12:51       39:50
377   Carrie Willis          F2529        59/65   12:55       40:02
378   Cindi Woline           F6064          4/8   12:57       40:09
379   Carolyn Eliason        F5054        12/23   12:57       40:09
380   Wendi Fredregill       F3034        39/46   12:59       40:14
381   Jay Eliason            M5054        10/14   12:59       40:15
382   Janae Hepler           F2529        60/65   13:02       40:23
383   Laura Herbst           F3539        33/44   13:02       40:24
384   Joan Snyder            F4549        20/28   13:05       40:33
385   Janice Jackson         F4549        21/28   13:05       40:34
386   Kristen Bower          F2024        20/23   13:10       40:47
387   Eloise Gardner         F6569          1/3   13:18       41:12
388   Heather Miller         F3539        34/44   13:24       41:32
389   Dave Anderson          M5054        11/14   13:25       41:33
390   Julie Hunhoff          F2529        61/65   13:27       41:41
391   Asha Shekar            F3539        35/44   13:35       42:06
392   Robin Gowda            F3034        40/46   13:35       42:06
393   Carla Hicklin          F5054        13/23   13:36       42:07
394   Billie Cornish         F5054        14/23   13:36       42:07
395   Bridgette Fitzsimmons  F3539        36/44   13:36       42:09
396   Denny Dolmage          M6064          3/6   13:41       42:23
397   Donna Pile             F5054        15/23   13:41       42:23
398   Leanne Huntrods        F5054        16/23   13:49       42:50
399   Terri Carman           F5054        17/23   13:54       43:05
400   Deb Timp               F4549        22/28   13:55       43:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Kristi McGinn          F4044        24/28   13:55       43:08
402   Austin Bowen           M14UN        24/25   13:56       43:11
403   Kevin Burch            M5054        12/14   13:58       43:18
404   Rebecca Groth          F2529        62/65   14:02       43:31
405   Morgan Mishler         F2024        21/23   14:08       43:49
406   Nancy Duvall           F5559         6/12   14:09       43:50
407   Rob Welter             M2529        16/17   14:27       44:48
408   Natalie Hale           F3034        41/46   14:39       45:22
409   Tammy Simpson          F3034        42/46   14:49       45:54
410   Nikki Vanderley        F3034        43/46   14:49       45:54
411   Heather McKinney       F3539        37/44   14:58       46:24
412   Hal Chase              M6064          4/6   15:00       46:28
413   Avril Chase            F6064          5/8   15:00       46:28
414   Gary Kruempel          M6064          5/6   15:00       46:29
415   Sandy Kruempel         F5559         7/12   15:00       46:29
416   Mary Mercury           F6569          2/3   15:08       46:55
417   Donna Toombs           F6569          3/3   15:09       46:56
418   Danielle Vonesh        F2529        63/65   15:09       46:58
419   Bobbi Perkins          F3539        38/44   15:12       47:05
420   Tracy Green            F3539        39/44   15:14       47:11
421   Victoria Gillotti      F6064          6/8   15:15       47:15
422   Michael Welshhons      M3034        23/24   15:19       47:27
423   Erik Hoffman           M2529        17/17   15:19       47:27
424   Cindy Dolmage          F5559         8/12   15:20       47:32
425   Margaret Thomson       F4549        23/28   15:20       47:32
426   Jana Phillips          F5559         9/12   15:23       47:39
427   Alec Johnson           M14UN        25/25   15:36       48:19
428   Steve Herynk           M6064          6/6   15:39       48:28
429   Sharon Blubaugh        F6064          7/8   15:40       48:33
430   Lindsey Kenison-Severs F2529        64/65   15:43       48:43
431   Morgan Nodtvedt        F2024        22/23   15:43       48:43
432   Lynda Markut           F5559        10/12   15:46       48:50
433   Rubie Andorf           F1519        11/12   15:52       49:10
434   Leigh White            F5054        18/23   15:52       49:11
435   Jean Pieper Voshell    F3034        44/46   15:55       49:20
436   Kimberly Kerns         F3034        45/46   15:58       49:30
437   Nancy Sirk             F4549        24/28   16:04       49:47
438   Lonnie Sprague         M5054        13/14   16:11       50:08
439   Jo Sprague             F5054        19/23   16:12       50:13
440   Dj Sorenson            F4549        25/28   16:18       50:31
441   Pamela Hawhee          F4044        25/28   16:19       50:34
442   Mary Fagan             F4044        26/28   16:19       50:35
443   Pam Meyer              F5054        20/23   16:19       50:35
444   Connie Kenison         F5054        21/23   16:20       50:37
445   Nicole Morey           F3539        40/44   16:33       51:17
446   Brooke Nodtvedt                       0/0   16:33       51:17
447   Mary College           F4549        26/28   16:33       51:18
448   Robin Nodtvedt         F5054        22/23   16:42       51:46
449   Stephanie Weaver       F3034        46/46   16:43       51:48
450   Kathy Butler           F3539        41/44   16:43       51:48
451   Tom Schmitt            M5559        13/13   16:46       51:58
452   Linda Schmitt          F5559        11/12   16:46       51:59
453   Kristin Bowen          F4044        27/28   16:54       52:23
454   Tracey Waits           F3539        42/44   16:54       52:24
455   Howard Taylor          M5054        14/14   17:08       53:06
456   Whitney Robeson        F1519        12/12   17:29       54:12
457   Stephannie Sesker      F3539        43/44   17:30       54:12
458   Kent Jones             M3034        24/24   17:34       54:27
459   Darci Hoffman          F2529        65/65   18:07       56:09
460   Shirley Garnett        F5054        23/23   18:07       56:09
461   Lisa Christensen       F4549        27/28   18:07       56:09
462   Barb Budd              F5559        12/12   18:09       56:15
463   Diane Greenberg        F4549        28/28   18:15       56:35
464   Dana Goodman           F4044        28/28   18:16       56:35
465   Jeff Bishop            M3539        15/16   18:16       56:36
466   Jamie Keller           F2024        23/23   18:16       56:37
467   Matt Stephens          M3539        16/16   19:06       59:10
468   Angie Stephens         F3539        44/44   19:06       59:11
469   Winafred Stephens      F6064          8/8   19:06       59:12
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